
Allen                                   
Anderson                                
Atchison                                
Barber                                  
Barton                                  
Bourbon                                 
Brown                                   
Butler                                  
Chase                                   
Chautauqua                              
Cherokee                                
Cheyenne                                
Clark                                   
Clay                                    
Cloud                                   
Coffey                                  
Comanche                                
Cowley                                  
Crawford                                
Decatur                                 
Dickinson                               
Doniphan                                
Douglas                                 
Edwards                                 
Elk                                     
Ellis                                   
Ellsworth                               

Finney                                  
Ford                                    
Franklin                                
Geary                                   
Gove                                    
Graham                                  
Grant                                   
Gray                                    
Greeley                                 
Greenwood                               
Hamilton                                
Harper                                  
Harvey                                  
Haskell                                 
Hodgeman                                
Jackson                                 
Jefferson                               
Jewell                                  
Johnson                                 
Kearny                                  
Kingman                                 
Kiowa                                   
Labette                                 
Lane                                    
Leavenworth                             
Lincoln                                 
Linn                                    

Logan                                   
Lyon                                    
Marion                                  
Marshall                                
McPherson                               
Meade                                   
Miami                                   
Mitchell                                
Montgomery                              
Morris                                  
Morton                                  
Nemaha                                  
Neosho                                  
Ness                                    
Norton                                  
Osage                                   
Osborne                                 
Ottawa                                  
Pawnee                                  
Phillips                                
Pottawatomie                            
Pratt                                   
Rawlins                                 
Reno                                    
Republic                                
Rice                                    
Riley                                   

Rooks                                   
Rush                                    
Russell                                 
Saline                                  
Scott                                   
Sedgwick                                
Seward                                  
Shawnee                                 
Sheridan                                
Sherman                                 
Smith                                   
Stafford                                
Stanton                                 
Stevens                                 
Sumner                                  
Thomas                                  
Trego                                   
Wabaunsee                               
Wallace                                 
Washington                              
Wichita                                 
Wilson                                  
Woodson                                 
Wyandotte
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9
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8
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8
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9
31

7
383

27
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63

7
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33
4
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1,375

9
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28

1,406
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1,085
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3
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11
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343

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BY COUNTY

TOTAL     14,651
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Number of graduates by county



Alabama	
Alaska	
Arizona	
Arkansas	
California	
Colorado	
Connecticut	
Delaware	
District of Columbia	
Florida	
Georgia	
Hawaii	
Idaho	
Illinois	
Indiana	
Iowa	
Kansas	
Kentucky	
Louisiana	
Maine	
Maryland	

Massachusetts	
Michigan	
Minnesota	
Mississippi	
Missouri	
Montana	
Nebraska	
Nevada	
New Hampshire	
New Jersey	
New Mexico	
New York	
North Carolina	
North Dakota	
Ohio	
Oklahoma	
Oregon	
Pennsylvania	
Rhode Island	
South Carolina	
South Dakota	

Tennessee	
Texas	
Utah	
Vermont	
Virginia	
Washington	
West Virginia	
Wisconsin	
Wyoming	

107
45

344
175

564
796

36
19
13

454
269

49
61

315
178
244

14,651
103
105

24
114

62
141

157
51

1,427
51

389
84
20
74

105
145

309
23

178
395
143
162

19
141
61

192
1,195

172
10

366
219

22
156

38

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BY STATE & TERRITORY

TOTAL 
25,273
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103103

5151

389389

8484

2020

7474

105105

145145

309309

2323

178178
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1010
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141141

1561566161

3838

192192

1,1951,195

U.S. Territories not represented on the map

American Samoa	
Army and Air Force Post Offices - Europe	
Army and Air Force Post Offices - Pacific	
Guam	
Northern Mariana Islands	
Puerto Rico	
Virgin Islands	

Number of graduates by state & territory
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1
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1
1
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1
2
1
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Angola
Australia
Bangladesh
Belize
Bolivia
Brazil
Canada
China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Ecuador
Egypt
Ethiopia
Germany
Greece
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Iran (Islamic Republic of)
Iraq
Japan
Jordan
Korea, Republic of
Kuwait
Lebanon
Libyan Arab Jamahiriya
Malaysia
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Niger
Nigeria
Norway
Oman

Pakistan
Paraguay
Philippines
Poland
Qatar
Rwanda
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Spain
Sudan
Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan
Tanzania, United Republic of
Thailand
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia
Turkey
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
Uzbekistan
Yemen
Zambia
Zimbabwe

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BY COUNTRY

TOTAL    
329

Number of graduates by country


